GOGOLF TRAVEL CUP

Orario di partenza di giovedi 13 giugno 2024 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO new course

08:50

09:00

09:10

09:30

09:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

VENNERI
PIERLUIGI

CAROSINI
GIUSEPPE

CANTARELLA
FABRIZIO

TAMAGNOLI
FABRIZIO

POLITANO
DANIELE

MARCHINI
PRIMO

CARINO
FABIO

BALDUCCI
CARLO

TRINCA
GIORGIO
PECCENINI
FRANCO

CIERI
RODOLFO MARIA

D'ASCENZI
DOMENICO

FRALLEONI
FABIO

CONGEDO
PAOLO

SACCHETTI
PIERLUIGI

SASSAROLI
ALBERTO

VENDITTELLI
LUCA

SELVI
VALTER

TEODORI
FABRIZIO

PINCI
LUISA

MALLOZZ|
CLEMENTE
DAMIANI
GUIDO

CERACCHI
STEFANO

CECCOPIERI
ALESSANDRA

MANZO
MARCO

GIOIA
PAOLO

GABRIELE
MAURIZIO

SCARABOTTI
NATALE

FIORANELLO GOLF CLUB S.S.D.A.R.L.

DENTINI
CLAUDIO

PAGNI
LEONARDO

CALICCHIA
MASSIMILIANO

POLITANO
VINCENZO

SANETTI
FRANCESCO

DI BERARDINO
FRANCESCO

ONESTI
ALESSANDRO

EMANUELE
ALESSANDRO

BALDI
MASSIMO

CARACCIOLO
MASSIMO

SELVI
STEFANIA

BRUZZESE
VINCENZO

DE SANTIS
LUIGI

CIRELLI
FABRIZIO

LEONCINI
ANDREA

FONTANA
GIUSEPPE ANTONIO

CAPPELLA
ANTONELLA

TURCATO
VANDERLI




